Date
Meon-dan-15
Fhu-dan18
Satdan20
Mendan22
Fuedan23

Thu Jan 25
Mon Jan 29
Tue Jan 30
Wed Jan 31
Mon Feb 5
Wed Feb 7
Thu Feb 8
Sat Feb 10
Mon Feb 12
Tue Feb 13
Thu Feb 15
Tue Feb 20
Thu Feb 22
Sat Feb 24
Mon Feb 26
Tue Feb 27
Fhu-Feb29
Sat Mar 2

Kankakee Valley Middle School

2024 Basketball (Girls 7)
Start Time

Hobart Middle School

Hebron Middle-Elementary
Robert Taft Middle School
Thomas Jefferson Middle School
Lowell Middle School

Griffith Middle School

Knox Community Middle School
Wilbur Wright Middle School
Hanover Middle School

West Central Middle School
Rensselaer Middle School

North Judson-San Pierre Middle School

DeMotte Christian School
Col Wheeler Tournament
North Newton Jr-Sr High School

Twin Lakes High School (Roosevelt)
Washi T hio-Middie/Hiah-Sehool

KVMS 7th Grade BB Tourney

5:00-PM
5:00PM
10:00-AM
5:00PM
5:00-PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00PM
8:00 AM

Location
KankakeeValley-Middle-School
West-Central-Sehool
North-dudson-Middle-Sehool
kKankakee-Valley-Middle-Schoeol
Kankakee-Valley-Middle-School
Hobart Middle School
Kankakee Valley Middle School
Kankakee Valley Middle School
Kankakee Valley Middle School
Lowell Middle School
Kankakee Valley Middle School
Kankakee Valley Middle School
Wilbur Wright Middle School
Hanover Middle School

West Central Middle School
Kankakee Valley Middle School
Kankakee Valley High School
Kankakee Valley Middle School
Col.John Wheeler Middle School
North Newton Jr-Sr High School
Kankakee Valley Middle School
Kankakee Valley Middle School



