Kankakee Valley Middle School

2024 Basketball (Girls 7)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	Start Time	<u>Location</u>	
Mon Jan 15	DeMotte Christian School	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Thu Jan 18	West Central School	5:00 PM	West Central School	Away
Sat Jan 20	North Judson-San Pierre Middle School	10:00 AM	North Judson Middle School	Away
Mon Jan 22	Twin Lakes High School	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Tue Jan 23	Hebron Middle-Elementary	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Thu Jan 25	Hobart Middle School	5:00 PM	Hobart Middle School	Away
Mon Jan 29	Hebron Middle-Elementary	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Tue Jan 30	Robert Taft Middle School	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Wed Jan 31	Thomas Jefferson Middle School	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Mon Feb 5	Lowell Middle School	5:00 PM	Lowell Middle School	Away
Wed Feb 7	Griffith Middle School	5:30 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Thu Feb 8	Knox Community Middle School	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Sat Feb 10	Wilbur Wright Middle School	9:00 AM	Wilbur Wright Middle School	Away
Mon Feb 12	Hanover Middle School	5:00 PM	Hanover Middle School	Away
Tue Feb 13	West Central Middle School	5:00 PM	West Central Middle School	Away
Thu Feb 15	Rensselaer Middle School	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Tue Feb 20	North Judson-San Pierre Middle School	5:30 PM	Kankakee Valley High School	Home
Thu Feb 22	DeMotte Christian School	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Sat Feb 24	Col Wheeler Tournament	10:00 AM	Col.John Wheeler Middle School	Away
Mon Feb 26	North Newton Jr-Sr High School	5:30 PM	North Newton Jr-Sr High School	Away
Tue Feb 27	Twin Lakes High School (Roosevelt)	5:00 PM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home
Thu Feb 29	Washington Township Middle/High School	5:00 PM	Washington Twn. Middle School	Away
Sat Mar 2	KVMS 7th Grade BB Tourney	8:00 AM	Kankakee Valley Middle School	Home